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UHDN Important Dates 2023-2024 
 

Event Date 

First Day of Autumn Term Monday 4th September 2023 

Parent’s Coffee Morning Friday 29th September 2023 

October Half Term Monday 23rd- 27th October 2023 

Christmas Jumper Day Thursday December 7th 2023 

Winter Half Term Thursday 21st December –  

Friday 5th January 2024 

Nursery Reopens Monday 8th January 2024 

Deadline for Primary School applications Monday 15th January 2024 

February Half Term Monday 12th – 16th February 2024 

April Half Term Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 

Nursery Reopens Monday 19th February 2024 

Easter Half Term (2 Weeks) Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 

Good Friday Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday Monday 1st April 2024 

mailto:info@umbrellahousenursery.co.uk


Umbrella House Day Nursery; 185 Brookehowse Road Bellingham Catford SE6 3TT Tel: 0203 643 5339; Email: 
info@umbrellahousenursery.co.uk Ofsted URN: 2683470 

 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

Parent’s Meetings  Monday 13th May, Wednesday 15th May, Thursday 16th 

May 2024  

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 

May Half Term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
2024 

Last Day of Term for Summer Friday 26th July 2024 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 26th August 2024 

Inset Day Friday 30th August 2024 

Nursery Reopens Monday September 2nd 2024 

October Half Term Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

Winter Half Term Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 

2024 

Nursery Closed for all children  

Nursery Closed for term time children  

Parents/carers will be notified of any nursery events/trips in advance 
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